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Worksheet 8 

Read the short passage and match the questions below with 

the correct answer. 

Colors 

There are a lot of colors. When I look outside, I see green 

trees. The grass is green too. The sky is blue. The clouds are 

white. The road is black. I see a red car on the road. All the 

colors are pretty. 

Match the answers. 

1. What color are trees? a. black 

2. What color is the sky? b. blue  

3. What color are clouds? c. red 

4. What color is the road? d. white 

5. What color car is on the 

road? 

e. green 
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Answer Key: 

1. e 

2. b 

3. d 

4. a 

5. c 

 

 


